
up to

$100*

mail-in/online rebate 
on select KitchenAid

®

Small Appliances.

See reverse for available qualifying models. Valid at participating authorized Canadian KitchenAid
®
 

small appliance dealers. For more information please go to www.KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers

* Some restrictions and exclusions apply. Rebate value dependent on qualifying small appliance purchased. $100 savings based on purchase of 
any KitchenAid® Professional 6500TM Series Stand Mixer or Proline Stand Mixer. Stand Mixer Attachments are sold separately. See reverse for 
qualifying KitchenAid® Small Appliances and Stand Mixer Attachments. Not all models available at all dealers. Offer cannot be combined with 
any other offer.  Offer not available to dealers, builders or contractors. ®/™ © 2015 KitchenAid. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved. 

NEW YEAR
REBATE OFFER

February 6, 2015 - March 12, 2015
SELECT STAND MIXERS, FOOD PROCESSORS, JUICERS

AND STAND MIXER ATTACHMENTS

TAKE ONE
PLEASE

TAKE ONE
PLEASE

6.25”W  x 11”H   6.25”W  x 11”H   



*Some restrictions and exclusions apply. Rebate value dependent on qualifying small appliance purchased. $100 savings based on purchase of any KitchenAid Professional 6500TM Series Stand Mixer or Proline 
Stand Mixer. Stand Mixer Attachments are sold separately. ®/™ © 2015 KitchenAid. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved. 

HOW TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

 

STEP

1

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS AND OFFER DETAILS
This offer applies only to qualifying new KitchenAid® Stand Mixers, 
Food Processors, Juicers and Stand Mixer Attachments 
purchased between February 6, 2015 and March 12, 2015. 

For a complete list of qualifying appliances and their corresponding 
rebate amounts see section entitled Qualifying Appliances. Only the 
models identified are eligible. No substitute models qualify. 
GST/HST/QST and provincial tax (where applicable) are included in 
the rebate amount.  

In order to receive your rebate by mail, you must complete and 
submit an on-line claim form at KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers 
before April 12, 2015, or offer will be void. Missing information will 
delay offer fulfillment. Allow 8-12 weeks to receive your rebate by 
mail. Offer is open only to residents of Canada purchasing from 
participating authorized Canadian KitchenAid® small appliance 
dealers. This offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors. 
One claim per household. Offer cannot be combined with any other 
offer. This offer is available on new retail purchases only.

Purchase any qualifying KitchenAid® small appliance(s) between 
February 6, 2015 and March 12, 2015 from a participating 
authorized Canadian KitchenAid® Small Appliance Dealer.

Complete the online claim form at KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers 
and submit together with a copy of the appliance purchase 
sales receipt and UPC code to receive your rebate by mail. If 
you prefer to mail your submission in, the form can be printed 
from the above site and mailed to: 
The KitchenAid® New Year Small Appliances Rebate Offer 
PO Box 5519 STN A Department 575 Toronto, ON  M5W 1N7
    

STEP

2

Receive up to

$ * mail-in/online rebate
on select KitchenAid

®

Small Appliances.100
STAND MIXER ATTACHMENTS
MODEL MODEL # REBATE

Q U A L I F Y I N G  A P P L I A N C E SQ U A L I F Y I N G  A P P L I A N C E S

FOOD PROCESSORS
MODEL MODEL # REBATECOLOUR

JUICERS
MODEL MODEL # REBATECOLOUR

STAND MIXERS

5 Qt(4.73L) Wide Bowl Lift Delux

Artisan®

Architect® Series

Architect® Series

Professional 5™ Plus Series

Professional Heavy Duty Stand Mixer

Professional 600™

Architect® Pro 600 Series

Professional 6500 Design™ Series*

Proline*

Commercial

4KB25G1X

KSM150PS

KSM160APSCS

KSM150AG

4KV25H0X

KG25H0X

(4)KP26M1X

KP26M1XACS

KSM6521X

KSM7586P

KSMC895

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

COCOA SILVER

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

COCOA SILVER

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

ALL COLOURS

$50

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$100

$100

$50

Architect® Series KFP1433A ALL COLOURS $80

Easy Clean Juicer
Maximum Extractor Juicer

KVJ0333
KVJ0111

ALL COLOURS
ALL COLOURS

$30
$30

Ice Cream Maker

Grain Mill

Pasta Extruder

Food Grinder

Mixer Attachment Pack

Strainer and Grinder

Ravioli Maker

Pasta Roller

Rotor Slicer/Shredder

Gourmet Attachment Pack

Pasta Roller and Fettuccine Cutter

Juicer

Food Processor

KICA0WH/KAICA

KGM

KPEXTA

FGA

FPPA

FVSFGA

KRAV

KPRA

RVSA

KGSSA

KFETPRA

KSM1JA

KSM2FPA

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

MODEL MODEL # COLOUR REBATE

14 CUP ARCHITECT® 
FOOD PROCESSOR

KFP1433A

FOOD PROCESSOR
ATTACHMENT
KSM2FPA

JUICER ATTACHMENT
KSM1JA

EASY CLEAN JUICER
KVJ0333

KICK OFF YOUR
NEW YEAR

JUICING

FOOD
PROCESSING

6.25”W  x 11”H   


