

NEW YEARREBATE OFFER

February 6, 2015 - March 12, 2015

SELECT STAND MIXERS, FOOD PROCESSORS, JUICERS AND STAND MIXER ATTACHMENTS

\$100*

mail-in/online rebate on select KitchenAid[®] Small Appliances.

See reverse for available qualifying models. Valid at participating authorized Canadian KitchenAid small appliance dealers. For more information please go to www.KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers

Some restrictions and exclusions apply. Rebate value dependent on qualifying small appliance purchased. \$100 savings based on purchase of any KitchenAid Professional 6500™ Series Stand Mixer or Proline Stand Mixer. Stand Mixer Attachments are sold separately. See reverse for qualifying KitchenAid* Small Appliances and Stand Mixer Attachments. Not all models available at all dealers. Offer cannot be combined with any other offer. Offer not available to dealers, builders or contractors. *7* © 2015 KitchenAid. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

PLEASE TAKE ONE

KICK OFF YOUR NEW YEAR



JUICING

EASY CLEAN JUICER KVJ0333





FOOD PROCESSING

14 CUP ARCHITECT® FOOD PROCESSOR **KFP1433A**



\$100*

mail-in/online rebate on select KitchenAid[®] Small Appliances.

HOW TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE



Purchase any qualifying KitchenAid® small appliance(s) between February 6, 2015 and March 12, 2015 from a <u>participating</u> <u>authorized Canadian KitchenAid® Small Appliance Dealer.</u>



Complete the online claim form at KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers and submit together with a copy of the appliance purchase sales receipt and UPC code to receive your rebate by mail. If you prefer to mail your submission in, the form can be printed from the above site and mailed to:

The KitchenAid® New Year Small Appliances Rebate Offer PO Box 5519 STN A Department 575 Toronto, ON M5W 1N7

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS AND OFFER DETAILS

This offer applies only to qualifying new KitchenAid® **Stand Mixers**, **Food Processors**, **Juicers and Stand Mixer Attachments** purchased between **February 6**, **2015 and March 12**, **2015**.

For a complete list of qualifying appliances and their corresponding rebate amounts see section entitled Qualifying Appliances. Only the models identified are eligible. No substitute models qualify. GST/HST/OST and provincial tax (where applicable) are included in

In order to receive your rebate by mail, you must complete and submit an on-line claim form at **KitchenAid.ca/specialoffers** before April 12, 2015, or offer will be void. Missing information will delay offer fulfillment. Allow 8-12 weeks to receive your rebate by mail. Offer is open only to residents of Canada purchasing from participating authorized Canadian KitchenAid® small appliance dealers. This offer is not available to dealers, builders or contractors. One claim per household. Offer cannot be combined with any other offer. This offer is available on new retail purchases only.

STAND MIXERS			
MODEL	MODEL #	COLOUR	REBATE
5 Qt(4.73L) Wide Bowl Lift Delux	4KB25G1X	ALL COLOURS	\$50
Artisan®	KSM150PS	ALL COLOURS	\$80
Architect® Series	KSM160APSCS	COCOA SILVER	\$80
Architect® Series	KSM150AG	ALL COLOURS	\$80
Professional 5 [™] Plus Series	4KV25H0X	ALL COLOURS	\$80
Professional Heavy Duty Stand Mixer	KG25HOX	ALL COLOURS	\$80
Professional 600™	(4)KP26M1X	ALL COLOURS	\$80
Architect® Pro 600 Series	KP26M1XACS	COCOA SILVER	\$80
Professional 6500 Design™ Series*	KSM6521X	ALL COLOURS	\$100

QUALIFYING APPLIANCES

Liniessiniigi nann pesigii s	GLIG2 VOINIO	JZIA ALL GU	roons \$100
Proline*	KSM7	586P ALL CO	LOURS \$100
Commercial	KSMC	395 ALL CO	LOURS \$50
STAND MIXER ATTAC	CHMENTS	MODEL #	REBATE
Ice Cream Maker		KICAOWH/I	(AICA \$20
Grain Mill		KGM	\$20
Pasta Extruder		KPEXTA	\$20
Food Grinder		FGA	\$20
Mixer Attachment Pack		FPPA	\$20
Strainer and Grinder		FVSFGA	\$20
Ravioli Maker		KRAV	\$20
Pasta Roller		KPRA	\$20
Rotor Slicer/Shredder		RVSA	\$20
Gourmet Attachment Pack		KGSSA	\$20
Pasta Roller and Fettuccing	e Cutter	KFETPRA	\$20
Juicer		KSM1JA	\$20
Food Processor		KSM2FPA	\$20
FOOD PROCESSORS			
MODEL	MODEL #	COLOUR	REBATE
Architect® Series	KFP1433A	ALL COLOUF	RS \$80
JUICERS			
MODEL	MODEL #	COLOUR	REBATE
Easy Clean Juicer	KVJ0333	ALL COLOUF	
Maximum Extractor Juicer	KVJ0111	ALL COLOUF	RS \$30

*Some restrictions and exclusions apply. Rebate value dependent on qualifying small appliance purchased. \$100 savings based on purchase of any KitchenAid Professional 6500TM Series Stand Mixer or Proline Stand Mixer. Stand Mixer. Stand Mixer Attachments are sold separately. */TM* © 2015 KitchenAid. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.